Mochaiev Petro Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Specialized Forestry Agriculture Production Enterprise
"Volodymiretskiy State Forestry", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 19, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10323
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10323

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mochaieva Iryna Valentynivna

Mochaieva Solomiia Petrivna

Mochaieva Melaniia Petrivna

Mochaiev Oleksandr Petrovych

N

wife

daughter

daughter

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

AN "Pacdaniscbke nicose
rocrnogapcrteo”, Anpektop

AN "Pacaniscbke nicose
rocnogapcTeo”, AnpekTop

State Enterprise Specialized
Forestry Agricultural Enterprise
"Volodymyrets State Special
Forestry Station", Director

State Enterprise Specialized
Forestry Agricultural Enterprise
"Volodymyrets State Special
Forestry Station", Director

8 338,89

6 406,34

4 897,64

4 853,46

1 969,81

2726,84

1 303,52


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_997cec6e-3033-43ec-a8be-1b8f04239416
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_671044fd-f491-4b6a-aae5-8952b6b40f18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddbee06-7d7a-4733-a4cc-c14e1a5a133f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ad9e01-79ae-4abf-9cac-faabb3a2fc93

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018
2017
2016

2015

o

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2387.0 sq.

2387.0 sq.

1787.0 sq.

2049.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (1)

m (2)

134.8 sq. m (1)

134.8 sq. m (1)

134.8 sq. m (1)

» volkswagen touran 0

* AUDI A8 2002

28.5sq. m
(1)
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CAREER:

Feb. 17, 2012 — till Sept. 19, 2018 Specialized Forestry Agriculture
Production Enterprise
"Volodymiretskiy State
Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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